OWNERS MANUAL
150mm Professional Benchtop Segmented / Spiral
Head Jointer
JN-BX150P
WARRANTY
GENERAL SAFETY
NOTE: The [WARNING!] and [CAUTION!] symbols indicate a potentially
hazardous situation which, if not avoided, COULD result in death or serious

//C
A
R
B
A
TE
C
Ser# Drawing Desciption Spec Qty
3 SPL 3006 OUTFEED SUPPORT 1
4 HEX SOC SET SCREW M6xP1.0x8L 8
5 PC160-005 END COVER 1
6 BUTTON HD SCREW M6xP1.0x12L 19
7 SELF TAP SCREW 1/4*5/8 4
8 WARNING LABEL 1
9 SPL 3053 FOAM SEAL  1
10 PC160-010 DUST CHUTE 1
11 LOGO 1
12 SPL 3002 FRONT FRAME 1
13 DUST PORT 1
14 SPL 3017 BEARING RETAINER  1
15 40160H-015 SWITCH BOX 1
15a 40160H-15a SWITCH BOX COVER 1
16 BEARING 2
17 EXTERNAL RETAINING RING 1
20 SPL 3032 POINTER 1
21 SPL 3035 GEAR  1
22 SPL 3038 DEPTH SCALE  1
23 PC160-23 LICK KNOB M8*P1.25*18L 2
24 FLAT WASHER M8*23*2T 3
25 SPL 3037 FOOT 4
26 EXT RETAINING RING 1
27 SCREW M5*P0.8*8L 2
27a WASHER M5 2
27b NUT M5 2
34 PC160-34 PLATE 1
35 SPL 3047 COVER 4
36 SPL 3051 BEARING RETAINER  1
38 SPL 3021 MOTOR PULLEY  1
39 SPL 3020 CUTTERHEAD PULLEY  1
40 BELT 1
41 SPL 3027 BELT GUARD  1
43 SPL 3003 TABLE 2
43a SCREW M12*P1.25 8
48 SPL 3036 HWX FLANGE M6 16
49 SPL 3009 TIE ROD 8
50 SPL 3018 CORD CLAMP  1
51 SPL 3004 INFEED SUPPORT 1
54 HEX SOC SET SCREW M6*10L 1
55 SPL 3005 BRACKET 1
56 SPL 3056 HEX SOC SET SCREW M6*16L 1
57 HEX NUT M6 1
Ser# Drawing Desciption Spec Qty
58 SPL 3007 ADJUSTING ROD  1
59 SPL 3008 SHAFT  1
62 PC160-62 END COVER 1
64 HEX NUT M8*P1.25*13 1
70 JOINTER PUSH BLOCK  2
71 HEX WRENCH 1
72 HEX WRENCH 1
74 SCREW M6*P1.0*25L 8
82 SCREW ST4.2X19mm 4
83 SCREW ST4.2X25mm 2
84 FILTER 1
100 SPL 3048 HOLE PLUG  1
101 SPL 3015 GUARD ASSY 1
102 WARNING LABEL 1
103 SPL 3019 BUMPER SHOE  1
104 SPL 3044 SPRING  1
105 SPL 3016 BRACKET  1
106 EXT RETAINING RING 1
116 LABEL 1
125 SPL 3031 FENCE 1
126 CAUTION LABEL 1
127 LABEL 1
128 PC160-128 BEVEL BRACKET 1
129 SPL 3049 SQUARE NUT  2
130 SPL 3052 SPECIAL NUT  2
131 HYLOK HEX SOC HD SCREW M5*P0.8*8L 2
132 PC160-132 INTERMEDIATE BRACKET 1
133S TILT LOCK LEVER ASSY 1
135S TILT LOCK LEVER ASSY 1
136 SPL 3040 FENCE SLIDE BRACKET 1
137 SPL 3039 FENCE BRACKET 1